Parts List

w!@(l(fﬁ('(lﬁﬁ(lm«@(«.'

=
(WY

a-Main part (1) b-Bracket (2) c-Self-tapping screw
M8X60 (6)

%@:%

d-Plastic anchor (6) e-Tie (3) f-Bubble level (1) g-Allen key S10 (1)

Screw Package

iy i

A-M4x12 (4) B-M4x30 (4) C-M6x15 (4) D-M6x30 (4)

« N o O

E-M8x20 (4) F-M8x50 (4) G-D8 Spacer5 (8) H-D8Spacer10 (8)

(=)

I-Washer D4 (4) I-washer D6 (4) I-washer D8 (4)

\(: — O &= = QOOOQ&OOOO@SQOOO\‘

\E =— 4 &= = ©©0®®0000099000\7

1.Please do not exceed the maximum load. Overweight may cause damage or drop
of equipment.

2.Fits wooden wall, brick wall or concrete wall. Do not mount on drywall. /j)
3.Walls must be able to carry 5 times the weight (total weight of the TV plus wall 67 -
mount). Tool needed 4
4.Please read the installation instructions carefully, we are not responsible for any (not included) @

damage or injury caused by improper, assembly or use! Any question, please
contact our customer service.




Draw point and
punch.

=k

! @10mm
9 L e

Install bolt.

Install bolt.

Step 1A Concrete wall install Step 1B Wooden wall install Step 2 Connect TV and bracket

Draw point and

Step 3 Hang TV on Step 4 Secure TV and angle adjustment

Tighten pre-positioned bolts.

~

ZS.

i

ﬂ.,

,J
k5

Pl

4

Angle adjustment of TV




